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Spartans Duals Challange Cross Country Meet - 8/26/2017

Bluestem/Trollwood Park

Rankings

Girls 5k Run CC Varsity
      Comp#  Name                            School                           Time Points

=========================================================================================

    1   651  Bernhardt, Anna             08  Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    20:39.21      1

    2   257  Grieger, Abbigail           12  Fargo North Cross Country    21:54.17

    3   667  Rivard, Lilly               12  Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    22:00.27      2

    4   258  Hammes, Ellie               12  Fargo North Cross Country    22:12.22

    5   255  Erickson, Anna              12  Fargo North Cross Country    22:22.83

    6   671  Sornsin, Maria              11  Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    22:32.53      3

    7   268  Puhl, Isabelle              09  Fargo North Cross Country    23:00.38

    8   262  Kramer, Gabbrielle          10  Fargo North Cross Country    23:14.11

    9   660  Koch, Sadey                 11  Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    23:37.30      4

   10   361  Hoselton, Samantha          09  Fargo South Cross Country    23:38.06      5

   11   352  Beyer, Kennedie             12  Fargo South Cross Country    23:46.28      6

   12   659  Johnson, Olivia             10  Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    23:57.65      7

   13   356  Eichhorn, Keeley            08  Fargo South Cross Country    24:09.21      8

   14   259  Johnson, Hannah             09  Fargo North Cross Country    24:11.40

   15   668  Schneider, Maddie           11  Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    24:43.37      9

   16   351  Berger, Liv                 08  Fargo South Cross Country    25:41.59     10

   17   354  Carlson, Alice              09  Fargo South Cross Country    26:08.49     11

   18  1026  Faleide, Abby               10  Central Cass Cross Countr    27:12.73

   19  1028  Garcia, Izzy                10  Central Cass Cross Countr    27:22.51

   20  1034  Lee, Ema                    10  Central Cass Cross Countr    27:30.21

   21  1030  Idso, Abby                  09  Central Cass Cross Countr    28:27.11

   22  1027  Flynn, Darby                09  Central Cass Cross Countr    28:28.90

   23  1025  Amundson, Rachelle          12  Central Cass Cross Countr    29:12.09
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Rankings

Event 2  Girls 5k Run CC Varsity
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

Central Cass vs Fargo North 5000 Run

  2  #257 Grieger, Abbigail   12 Fargo North           21:54.17    1

  4  #258 Hammes, Ellie       12 Fargo North           22:12.22    2

  5  #255 Erickson, Anna      12 Fargo North           22:22.83    3

  7  #268 Puhl, Isabelle      09 Fargo North           23:00.38    4

  8  #262 Kramer, Gabbrielle  10 Fargo North           23:14.11    5

 14  #259 Johnson, Hannah     09 Fargo North           24:11.40    6

 18 #1026 Faleide, Abby       10 Central Cass          27:12.73    7

 19 #1028 Garcia, Izzy        10 Central Cass          27:22.51    8

 20 #1034 Lee, Ema            10 Central Cass          27:30.21    9

 21 #1030 Idso, Abby          09 Central Cass          28:27.11   10

 22 #1027 Flynn, Darby        09 Central Cass          28:28.90   11

 23 #1025 Amundson, Rachelle  12 Central Cass          29:12.09   12

Central Cass vs Fargo South 5000 Run

 10  #361 Hoselton, Samantha  09 Fargo South           23:38.06    1

 11  #352 Beyer, Kennedie     12 Fargo South           23:46.28    2

 13  #356 Eichhorn, Keeley    08 Fargo South           24:09.21    3

 16  #351 Berger, Liv         08 Fargo South           25:41.59    4

 17  #354 Carlson, Alice      09 Fargo South           26:08.49    5

 18 #1026 Faleide, Abby       10 Central Cass          27:12.73    6

 19 #1028 Garcia, Izzy        10 Central Cass          27:22.51    7

 20 #1034 Lee, Ema            10 Central Cass          27:30.21    8

 21 #1030 Idso, Abby          09 Central Cass          28:27.11    9

 22 #1027 Flynn, Darby        09 Central Cass          28:28.90   10

 23 #1025 Amundson, Rachelle  12 Central Cass          29:12.09   11

Central Cass vs Shanley\Oak Grov 5000 Run

  1  #651 Bernhardt, Anna     08 Shanley\Oak Grov      20:39.21    1

  3  #667 Rivard, Lilly       12 Shanley\Oak Grov      22:00.27    2

  6  #671 Sornsin, Maria      11 Shanley\Oak Grov      22:32.53    3

  9  #660 Koch, Sadey         11 Shanley\Oak Grov      23:37.30    4

 12  #659 Johnson, Olivia     10 Shanley\Oak Grov      23:57.65    5

 15  #668 Schneider, Maddie   11 Shanley\Oak Grov      24:43.37    6

 18 #1026 Faleide, Abby       10 Central Cass          27:12.73    7

 19 #1028 Garcia, Izzy        10 Central Cass          27:22.51    8

 20 #1034 Lee, Ema            10 Central Cass          27:30.21    9

 21 #1030 Idso, Abby          09 Central Cass          28:27.11   10

 22 #1027 Flynn, Darby        09 Central Cass          28:28.90   11

 23 #1025 Amundson, Rachelle  12 Central Cass          29:12.09   12

Fargo North vs Fargo South 5000 Run

  2  #257 Grieger, Abbigail   12 Fargo North           21:54.17    1

  4  #258 Hammes, Ellie       12 Fargo North           22:12.22    2

  5  #255 Erickson, Anna      12 Fargo North           22:22.83    3

  7  #268 Puhl, Isabelle      09 Fargo North           23:00.38    4

  8  #262 Kramer, Gabbrielle  10 Fargo North           23:14.11    5

 10  #361 Hoselton, Samantha  09 Fargo South           23:38.06    6

 11  #352 Beyer, Kennedie     12 Fargo South           23:46.28    7

 13  #356 Eichhorn, Keeley    08 Fargo South           24:09.21    8

 14  #259 Johnson, Hannah     09 Fargo North           24:11.40    9

 16  #351 Berger, Liv         08 Fargo South           25:41.59   10

 17  #354 Carlson, Alice      09 Fargo South           26:08.49   11

Fargo North vs Shanley\Oak Grov 5000 Run

  1  #651 Bernhardt, Anna     08 Shanley\Oak Grov      20:39.21    1

  2  #257 Grieger, Abbigail   12 Fargo North           21:54.17    2
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  3  #667 Rivard, Lilly       12 Shanley\Oak Grov      22:00.27    3

  4  #258 Hammes, Ellie       12 Fargo North           22:12.22    4

  5  #255 Erickson, Anna      12 Fargo North           22:22.83    5

  6  #671 Sornsin, Maria      11 Shanley\Oak Grov      22:32.53    6

  7  #268 Puhl, Isabelle      09 Fargo North           23:00.38    7

  8  #262 Kramer, Gabbrielle  10 Fargo North           23:14.11    8

  9  #660 Koch, Sadey         11 Shanley\Oak Grov      23:37.30    9

 12  #659 Johnson, Olivia     10 Shanley\Oak Grov      23:57.65   10

 14  #259 Johnson, Hannah     09 Fargo North           24:11.40   11

 15  #668 Schneider, Maddie   11 Shanley\Oak Grov      24:43.37   12

Fargo South vs Shanley\Oak Grov 5000 Run

  1  #651 Bernhardt, Anna     08 Shanley\Oak Grov      20:39.21    1

  3  #667 Rivard, Lilly       12 Shanley\Oak Grov      22:00.27    2

  6  #671 Sornsin, Maria      11 Shanley\Oak Grov      22:32.53    3

  9  #660 Koch, Sadey         11 Shanley\Oak Grov      23:37.30    4

 10  #361 Hoselton, Samantha  09 Fargo South           23:38.06    5

 11  #352 Beyer, Kennedie     12 Fargo South           23:46.28    6

 12  #659 Johnson, Olivia     10 Shanley\Oak Grov      23:57.65    7

 13  #356 Eichhorn, Keeley    08 Fargo South           24:09.21    8

 15  #668 Schneider, Maddie   11 Shanley\Oak Grov      24:43.37    9

 16  #351 Berger, Liv         08 Fargo South           25:41.59   10

 17  #354 Carlson, Alice      09 Fargo South           26:08.49   11

                                   Team Scores

=================================================================================

Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9

=================================================================================

Central Cass vs Fargo North 5000 Run

   1 Fargo North Cross Country    15    1    2    3    4    5    6

      Total Time:  1:52:43.71

         Average:    22:32.75

   2 Central Cass Cross Countr    45    7    8    9   10   11   12

      Total Time:  2:19:01.46

         Average:    27:48.30

Central Cass vs Fargo South 5000 Run

   1 Fargo South Cross Country    15    1    2    3    4    5

      Total Time:  2:03:23.63

         Average:    24:40.73

   2 Central Cass Cross Countr    40    6    7    8    9   10   11

      Total Time:  2:19:01.46

         Average:    27:48.30

Central Cass vs Shanley\Oak Grov 5000 Run

   1 Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    15    1    2    3    4    5    6

      Total Time:  1:52:46.96

         Average:    22:33.40

   2 Central Cass Cross Countr    45    7    8    9   10   11   12

      Total Time:  2:19:01.46

         Average:    27:48.30

Fargo North vs Fargo South 5000 Run

   1 Fargo North Cross Country    15    1    2    3    4    5    9

      Total Time:  1:52:43.71

         Average:    22:32.75
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   2 Fargo South Cross Country    42    6    7    8   10   11

      Total Time:  2:03:23.63

         Average:    24:40.73

Fargo North vs Shanley\Oak Grov 5000 Run

   1 Fargo North Cross Country    26    2    4    5    7    8   11

      Total Time:  1:52:43.71

         Average:    22:32.75

   2 Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    29    1    3    6    9   10   12

      Total Time:  1:52:46.96

         Average:    22:33.40

Fargo South vs Shanley\Oak Grov 5000 Run

   1 Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    17    1    2    3    4    7    9

      Total Time:  1:52:46.96

         Average:    22:33.40

   2 Fargo South Cross Country    40    5    6    8   10   11

      Total Time:  2:03:23.63

         Average:    24:40.73


